—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager

City Treasurer

Executive Assistant

Deputy City Clerk

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member - Mayor
City Council Member

City Clerk

City

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages
$240,181
$184,744
$98,643
$79,097
$28,430
$7,854
$7,854
$7,854
$7,854
$7,237
$0



