	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$240,181
2.	Assistant City Manager		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$184,744
3.	City Treasurer		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$98,643
4.	Executive Assistant		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$79,097
5.	Deputy City Clerk		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$28,430
6.	City Council Member		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$7,854
7.	City Council Member		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$7,854
8.	City Council Member		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$7,854
9.	City Council Member - Mayor		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$7,854
10.	City Council Member		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$7,237
11.	City Clerk		Laguna Beach	General Government	\$0